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RGB RF24K MUHWN KOHTpoNep 24 KHOMOK 5/12/24v 30/72/144w

2A

ApTukyn: LC-RGB-RF24K-Mini
Kop ToBapa: 1604010010

“ 10 MM I 3Mm
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MoLwHoCTb

BxogHoe Hanps»xeHune
Konn4yecTBo KaHa 0B
FabapuTHbI pa3mep
MakcuManbHas Harpyska
DYHKLNA SUMMUPOBaHNSA
CTeneHb 3alnThl
Konn4ecTBo KHOMOK Ha nysbTe Y
OnvHa

LWvpuHa

BbicoTa

Cpok cnyx6bl
FapaHTUNHbLIN CPOK

Bec

Paboyasa TemnepaTypa
CTpaHa npou3sBoacTBa

lMponssoauTtesb

Hanun4une
Ha cknage

OwT.

30-72-144 BT
5-12-24B

4

42x10x3 MM
8A

EcTb

IP33

24

42 MM

10 MM

3 MM

35000 Yacos
12 Mecsues
0.048 kr
-20°C+60°C
KnTan
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Lena c HAC, 245 py6

py6./WwT.



